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Vowel sounds 1

Choose the word which has the underlined part pronounced
differently from the others.

Answer
1. A. lose B. close C. open D. hold o
2. A. crop B. clock C. cloth D. close -
3. A. time B. nine C. five D. thing -
4. A. noon B. door C. cool D. moon o
5. A. large B. art C. cat D.car I
6. A. sound B. house C.should D. scout L
7. A. miss B. fine C. line D. mine L
8. A. sound B. touch C. down D.account
9. A. bead B. leave C. read D. team L
10. A. meat B. seat C. great D. mean _

1
uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
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touch
warm
food
find
show
site
push

sand

deaf
health
flood

safe

say
trip
kind
beach
tidy
teach
bread
line
close

fan

W 0 W W W W W 0 0 W ™ W W 0 W 0 0 W W W I W W

. mouse
. small
. foot

. like

. Crop
. kite

. lunch
. snack
- 9o

. head
. dead
. moon
. tall

. place
. stay

. river

. sight
. heat

. hit

. head
. meat
fit

. know
. hat
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. house
. draw
. pool

. think
. pond
. like

. fun

. Spam
. no

. bread
. head
. food

. late

. sand

. place

life

. fine

. great
. mind
. beach
. tea

. fine

. cold

. lake
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doubt
want
moon
bike
cost
hit
much
stage
SO
meat
heat
soon
hate
lake
chat
city
thin
seat
bike
clean
eat
nice
lost

catch
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35. A. thank
36. A. light
37. A. date
38. A. take
39. A. breath
40. A. leak

B. plane
B. tick
B. take
B. face
B. health
B. health

C. face
C. kid

C. band
C. hand
C. heart

C. peace
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make
bit
place
late
head

stream
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